Flat no.: 1 14 on the first floor in block no. 'A'
44.10 Sq. yds.

Super built-up areac 800 Sft.

d. Built-up area + common area 640 + 160 Sft
e. Carpet area 536 Sft
f. Car parking type and area Single Parking - 105 Sft.

7 Total sale consideration: Rs. 26,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Only)

8 Details of Payment:

a. Rs.20,25,000/-(Rupee:Twenty Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Only) paid by way online transfer.

b. Rs.5,50,000/-(Rupees Five Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) paid by way of cheque no.745710, dated

03-10-2025 drawn on State Bank of India, Armoor Branch, Nizamabad.

c. Rs.25,0001(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) paid by way of cheque no.839949, dated

1 8-08-2025 drawn on State Bank of India, Armoor Branch, Nizamabad.

[...]

Document Nature Document Nature

Sale Deed

iMEDCHAL-MALKA]GIRI

MEDCHAL (R,O)

Nature of Document

Property Situated

in(District)

SRO Name

sale Deed

MEDCHAL.MATKA,JGIRI

*"'i
j

MEDCHAL (R,O)

Amount Details

.142900
39000

142900

39000

1300013000

1000

2600

50

198550

One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand

Five Hundred Fifty Rupees only

Stamp Duty

Transfer Duty

Registration Fee

lJser Charges 1000

Mutation Charges

Haritha Nidhi

TOTAL

2600

Date(DD-MM-YYYY) : 24-01-2026
-'-1
*1

Transaction ld ' i1184706163428

Stamp & Signature

Note: scanthe QR.odGto vo.ify thc.hall.n d.tail..nd 9o through